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Audience Polling Results

Panel 1

1. Which consultation from DLUHC are you most keen to see?
Good Governance 31%

McCloud 28%

Pooling 41%

2. Which subject causes you the most concern when thinking about delivery?
Climate Risk Reporting 44%

Dashboards 19%

Good Governance 14%

McCloud 23%

3. Do you have the resources you need to deliver your 2023 workplan?
Yes 28%

Not Sure 40%

No 32%

Panel 2

1. Inflation will be the biggest risk we face as a fund/pool over the next three years.

Agree Strongly 7%
Agree 50%

Not Sure 31%
Disagree 12%
Disagree Strongly 0%

2. My fund/pool has a plan/is well positioned for a high inflation/interest rate
environment.

Agree Strongly 0%

Agree 30%

Not Sure 60%

Disagree 10%

Disagree Strongly 0%

3. There is a bigger role for active, diversifying mandates in our strategy than we’ve seen
for some years.

Agree Strongly 18%

Agree 49%

Not Sure 30%

Disagree 3%

Disagree Strongly 0%



